LXX-011

| PARTS LIST: BLITZTAC BRACKET

| seg Jlreveo ||~

| MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE

[pATE: 2/13/2021 || £ 274

TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY
VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161




ITEM NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 XX496 STORAGE BRACKET 1
2 VT25-20LNT 1/4-20 NYLOCK HEX NUT 2
3 VT10-24LNT 10-24 NYLOCK HEX NUT 1
4 XX485 UNISTRUT 1
5 VT10-24BH2.0 | 10-24 X2.0" BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW 1
) VT25-20BH2.0 | 1/4-20 X 2.0 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW | 2
/ XX488 CHANNEL NUT SHORT SPRING 1/4-20 1
8 XX486 ADJUSTABLE LOCKEND MODULE 1
9 XX487 LOCKSTRAP 18" BLACK 1
10 |VT25-20ST1.0 1/4-20 X 1 SELF TAPPING PHILLIPS PAN 3
11 XX491 FRONT BRACKET 1
12 |XX495 LATCH 1
13 |XLL695 LABEL: STORAGE BRACKET 1
14 |VT25-20S1750 | 1/4-20 X 3/4 SELF TAPPING PHILLIPS PAN | 2

LXX-011

| PARTS LIST: BLITZTAC BRACKET

| SHEET:

SET |[Revio |

| MAINTENANCE

AND SERVICE

||DATE: 4/13/2001 || & 272

T _— TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.

3701 INNOVATION WAY
VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2

